MailingCity
BEAVERTON
BEAVERTON
BEAVERTON
BEAVERTON
BEND
BEND
COLTON
CORVALLIS
DALLAS
DUFUR
EUGENE
EUGENE
EUGENE
EUGENE
EUGENE
GRESHAM
GRESHAM

HAPPY VALLEY
HAPPY VALLEY

HUBBARD

JACKSONVILLE

KEIZER
KENNEWICK

LicenseNumber
NHA-P-002205
NHA-P-10163066
NHA-P-10163521
NHA-P-10158145
NHA-P-10146018
NHA-P-10149524
NHA-P-001863
NHA-P-10175396
NHA-P-001673
NHA-P-10146226
NHA-P-10163629
NHA-P-10166756
NHA-P-002117
NHA-P-002423
NHA-P-002450
NHA-P-002322
NHA-P-002485
NHA-P-002502
NHA-P-002251
NHA-P-002232
NHA-P-001591
NHA-P-10170897
NHA-P-10145824

KLAMATH FALL NHA-P-002417

LA CENTER
LA CENTER

MCMINNVILLE

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MILWAUKIE
MONMOUTH
MOSIER
PHILOMATH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
ROSEBURG
SALEM

NHA-P-001841
NHA-P-10181978
NHA-P-10188704
NHA-P-10177955
NHA-P-10135293
NHA-P-10135816
NHA-P-002376
NHA-P-002270
NHA-P-002125
NHA-P-001564
NHA-P-002381
NHA-P-002421
NHA-P-10144764
NHA-P-10134255
NHA-P-10134721
NHA-P-002462
NHA-P-10183116
NHA-P-10160721
NHA-P-002486
NHA-P-002406

NHApreceptor_LIST

Name
NICOLE BURNHAM
JORDAN COSTANZO
NATHAN NIELSEN
MARCUS ROSHAK
JENNA CORBLY
ASHLEY NOBLE
SANDRA OUELLETTE
RACHEL LIVINGSTON
CHERYL LACOMBE-ANDERSO
TARA PRAY
JAMMIE POSEY
DERRICK LANDIS
CHAD MARTIN
REBECCA CONRAD
KARI HEAD
GREGORY MADSON
JENNIFER SMELTZER
PORFIRIO CANO
KYMBERLY WELLS
KARLA HUNT
DEBBIE RAYBURN
SKYLER SCHMITT
DAVID BAKE
CHRISTINE PRATHER
SCOTT FREDRICKSON
COLLIN NEWBERRY
JOHN HOGAN
JOEL GURON
MEGAN ROEMMICH
ERIN CORNELL
WILLIAM SCOTT
CHERYL MAITLAND
KATHLEEN ELIAS
LINDA GLIDDEN-PICKERING
DANE JENSEN
KYLIE EVENHUS
JAMES ALDRED
AMY STONE
APRIL OLSEN
SHARON MCCARTNEY
SUSAN PLATTE
MAGGIE HILTY
BRYON SCHIFFER
COLLEEN REES

Page 1

PhoneNumber

5036265741
5036125400

5037157782
2062541452
5036560393
5036550474

5036233364

(541)-917-8631
5412063222
2088304091
(503)-667-2773

5032665541
(503) 454-0680
5039818501
5035390880

8019767794
5418826691

(541)-754-7473
5417794221
5419416726
5036523282
(541) 908-5905
5412982587
5419297577
5037601727

5036125500
5032468811
(503) 927-5313
5039012939

5038308451

5033021776

ValidUntil

10/9/2021
10/10/2021
5/5/2020
4/11/2021
1/26/2020
4/11/2021
5/9/2021
11/1/2022
7/10/2022
6/3/2022
5/9/2021
1/16/2022
1/16/2022
7/18/2020
4/11/2021
4/10/2022
10/10/2021
1/16/2022
5/5/2020
5/9/2021
11/5/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
10/9/2021
12/7/2021
5/9/2021
3/15/2021
9/18/2022
5/5/2020
4/10/2022
1/16/2022
4/11/2021
3/15/2021
5/9/2021
10/25/2020
1/23/2022
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
4/11/2021
8/8/2021
3/15/2021
7/18/2020
4/10/2022
4/11/2021

12/17/2019



MailingCity
SALEM
SALEM
SALEM
SILVERTON
SUBLIMITY
THE DALLES
TROUTDALE
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
WILSONVILLE
WILSONVILLE

LicenseNumber
NHA-P-002136
NHA-P-002147
NHA-P-002218
NHA-P-002338
NHA-P-002311
NHA-P-10176584
NHA-P-10184082
NHA-P-002457
NHA-P-002267
NHA-P-002285
NHA-P-002215

NHApreceptor_LIST

Name
KIMBERLY TOPAZIO
CHERYL EMERSON
KELLY ODEGAARD
BRENDA WILSON
JENNIFER HOFFER
AUBREE SCHREINER
DENA MURASKI
NAI TRASK
JENNIFER GRAY
ROXANNE STENNETT
PATTY KLECKNER

Page 2

PhoneNumber

5033100984
5036891808
5034285232
5037798154
5038735362

503-319-6351
5033182122
5419081010
(503) 582-0605

ValidUntil

5/5/2020
4/11/2021
5/9/2021
1/26/2020
1/24/2021
7/10/2022
10/24/2021
11/1/2022
7/18/2020
4/11/2021
10/10/2021

12/17/2019



